How to Order
01IZN10E
Refer to the standard product number on page 10.
X367
Nozzle with right angles
O.D. 6 mm, I.D. 4 mm tube
(Length 10 mm)
ø6 Union tee fitting
Ionizer
Flow meter
Pressure gauge
Static Neutralization Characteristics (Discharge Time from +1000 V to +100 V)
qEnergy saving static neutralization nozzle IZN10E-01-X367 wHigh flow rate nozzle IZN10E-02-X367
Flow Rate Characteristics
0 12040 6020 80 100
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
P
re
ss
ur
e
[M
P
a]
Flow rate [L/min (ANR)]
Energy saving static
neutralization nozzle
Energy saving static
neutralization nozzle
High flow rate nozzleHigh flow rate nozzle
qEnergy saving static neutralization nozzle IZN10E-01-X367
wHigh flow rate nozzle IZN10E-02-X367
0 400 500200 300100
5
4
3
2
1
0
D
is
ch
ar
ge
 ti
m
e
[s
]
Distance [mm]
0.05 MPa
0.1 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.7 MPa
0 400 500200 300100
5
4